

,ITEM NO.84

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11716/2017
M/S TATA MOTORS FINANCE LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM MEHAR POONIA AND ORS Respondent(s)
(with office report)

Date : 04/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Navneet Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioners shall within a period of one week file the spare copy for issuance of notice in compliance of order dated 20.3.2017 of the Hon'ble Court.
List again on 3.8.2017 .

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG